Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of July 2022

Gas:
Department
Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse
Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse
Water:
Department
Courthouse
Jail
Annex

Water :
Department

Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Water:
Department
precinct 4

Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
precinct 2

Electric:
Department

GENERAL

Precinet 3

Precinct 4
Jail

Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign

Annex 3

Annex 4

Radio Tower

Precinct 1

Centerpoint

Facility Coverage Period
Barn 06/16-07/19/22
06/16-07/19/22
06/16-07/19/22

Barn

City of Daingerfield

Facility Coverage Period
june
june
june
Bi-County
Facility Coverage Period

06/02-07/01/22
06/02-07/05/22

sub-courthouse
sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utility

Facility Coverage Period
barn 6/22-7/22/22
Bowie- Cass

Facility Coverage Period

sub-courthouse 6/18/2022
new shop 6/18/2022
old shop 6/18/2022

security light 6/18/2022
AEP-SWEPCO

Facility Coverage Period

storage 06/15-07/14/22

barn 06/09-07/11/22
lighting

barn 06/15-07/15/22
lighting

06/14-07/14/22

500 Broadnax 06/16-07/15/22

501 Crockett st 06/16-07/15/22

602 Broadnax 06/15-07/14/22

Crockett St. 06/16-07/15/22

600 Broadnax

06/16-07/15/22

06/15-07/14/22

sub-courthouse cas  06/16-07/16/22

reading
6529

24514

36472

reading
867.9
28461.7
3148.7

reading
911
1049

reading
31210

reading
18688
26088
2669

reading
3483
49251
38846
3703

44064

100789

9751

40806

178233

61025

25994

prior reading
6529
24352
36471

prior reading
866.4
28394.4
3143.2

prior reading
907
1045

prior reading
30780

prior reading
18688
25780
2666

prior reading
3453
48803
38313
3421

43800

100426

9622

39610

170680

60192

27214

usage
0
162

[= B =N e B

usage
15
67.3
55

usage
400
400

usage
430

usage

308

usage

30

448

533

33840

21120

363

129

1196

7553

833

-1220

Costs
$43.93
$148.49
$45.06

Costs
$203.17

$1,037.81
$226.04

Costs
$40.40
$40.40

Costs
529.82

Costs
$27.00
$71.27
$88.15

Costs
$18.07
$76.29
$98.69

$2,980.21

$2,281.16

$98.69

$29.74

$155.82

$829.33

$112.20

$247.08



