Utilities paid during the month of July 2022

Gas:	Centerpoint						
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs	
Precinct 3	Barn	06/16-07/19/22	6529	6529	0	\$43.93	
Jail		06/16-07/19/22	24514	24352	162	\$148.49	
Courthouse		06/16-07/19/22	36472	36471	1	\$45.06	
Precinct 3	Barn				0	W	
Jail					0		
Courthouse					0		
Courtilouse					9		
Water:	City of Daingerfield						
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs	
Courthouse	50	une	867.9	866.4	1.5	\$203.17	
Jail		une	28461.7	28394.4	67.3	\$1,037.81	
Annex		une	3148.7	3143.2	5.5	\$226.04	
	15					•	
Water:	Bi-County						
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs	
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	06/02-07/01/22	911	907	400	\$40.40	
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	06/02-07/05/22	1049	1045	400	\$40.40	
Water	Tol Consist Hallia.						
Water:	Tri-Special Utility	Courses Baried				Costs	
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage		
precinct 4	barn	6/22-7/22/22	31210	30780	430	\$29.82	
Electric:	Bowie- Cass						
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs	
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	6/18/2022	18688	18688	0	\$27.00	
Precinct 2	new shop	6/18/2022	26088	25780	308	\$71.27	
Precinct 2	old shop	6/18/2022	2669	2666	3	\$88.15	
precinct 2	security light	6/18/2022	2005	2000	<i>.</i> =0	\$66.15	
precinct 2	security light	0/18/2022					
Electric:	AEP-SWEPCO						
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs	
,							
GENERAL	storage	06/15-07/14/22	3483	3453	30	\$18.07	
Precinct 3	barn	06/09-07/11/22	49251	48803	448	\$76.29	
	lighting						
Precinct 4	barn	06/15-07/15/22	38846	38313	533	\$98.69	
	lighting						
Jail		06/14-07/14/22	3703	3421	33840	\$2,980.21	
					0		
Courthouse	500 Broadnax	06/16-07/15/22	44064	43800	21120	\$2,281.16	
					0		
					0		
Extension	501 Crockett st	06/16-07/15/22	100789	100426	363	\$98.69	
					0		
			92.9.		.2.2		
Annex sign	602 Broadnax	06/15-07/14/22	9751	9622	129	\$29.74	
2 22	823 W 8939234				0	4455.00	
Annex 3	Crockett St.	06/16-07/15/22	40806	39610	1196	\$155.82	
					0		
Annex 4	600 Broadnax	06/16-07/15/22	170222	170680	7553	\$829.33	•
Auriex 4	ooo broadnax	06/16-07/15/22	178233	170000	7553	JOZJ.33	
					3		
Radio Tower		06/15-07/14/22	61025	60192	833	\$112.20	
nadio rowel		50/10 0//14/22	01023	55252		V	
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse cas	06/16-07/16/22	25994	27214	-1220	\$247.08	
		-,,,	USER THE W		0		
					10 7 00		